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Name Company Location Telephone Email No'

Michael Armbruster AXA Liabilities Managers France +33 7840 17719 michael.armbruster@axa-lm.com 1

Amanda Roxburgh AXA Liabilities Managers UK +44 (0) 7941 996837 amanda.roxburgh@axa-lm.com 1

Huw Battrick Catalina UK +44 (0) 7725 827689 huwbattrick@catalinare.com 1

Marlene McConway Clyde & Co UK +44 (0) 7825 602802 marlene.mcconway@clydeco.com 1

Henning Schaloske Clyde & Co Germany +49 176 655 30010 henning.schaloske@clydeco.com 1

David Wynn Clyde & Co UK +44 (0) 7557 311669 david.wynn@clydeco.com 1

Doris Derichsweiler Compre Germany +49 (0) 171 6084240 Doris.Derichsweiler@compre-group.com 1

Martyn Lane Compre UK +44 (0) 203 551 6540 martyn.lane@compre-group.com 1

Philipp C Kleyser Compre Germany +49 405 9355 6217 Philipp.Kleyser@compre-group.com 1

Eleni Iacovides DARAG Malta +44 (0) 7780 475182 e.iacovides@darag.eu 1

Hubert Ngo DARAG Germany +49 151 538 53863 h.ngo@darag-group.com 1

Angelina Walter DARAG Germany +49 151 5385 3819 a.walter@darag-group.com 1

Philip Poulter Davies Insurance UK +44 (0) 7464 542411 Philip.Poulter@davies-group.com 1

Steve Goate Davies Insurance UK +44 (0) 7802 674895 Steven.Goate@davies-group.com 1

Derek Adamson DWF LLP UK +44 (0) 7824 814631 derek.adamson@dwf.law 1

Ian Macalister DWF LLP UK +44 (0) 7798 700495 ian.macalister@dwf.law 1

Sarah Stutchfield DWF LLP UK +44 (0) 7715 424799 sarah.stutchfield@dwf.law 1

Mirko Sartori Generali Italy +39 339 247 9901 mirko.sartori@generali.com 1

Claudia Bothor Hannover Re Germany +49 511 560 41556 Claudia.Bothor@hannover-re.com 1

Giorgi Kachkachishvili Hannover Re Germany +49 152 299 45010 giorgi.kachkachishvili@hannover-re.com 1

Andrea Lerch Hannover Re Germany +49 173 159 4798 andrea.lerch@hannover-re.com 1

Jia-Yi Lin Hannover Re Germany +49 511 5604 1323 Jia-Yi.Lin@hannover-re.com 1

Johanna Ramirez Hannover Re Germany +49 511 5604 2993 johanna.ramirez@hannover-re.com 1

Eva-Marie Goergen Ince Gordon Dadds LP Germany +49 159 0490 0304 Eva-Maria.Goergen@incelaw.com 1

Stefan Segger Ince Gordon Dadds LP Germany +49 221 650 80200 Stefan.Segger@incelaw.com 1

Kiran Soar Ince Gordon Dadds LP UK +44 (0) 7715 859567 kiransoar@incegdlaw.com 1

Leslie-Ann Giovnilli IRLA Head of Academy UK +44 (0) 7776 302462 leslieann.giovnilli@irla-international.com 1

Jenny Fair IRLA Deputy Chairman UK +44 (0) 7866 608485 jenny@fidelisconsultants.com 1

Emma Lawton IRLA Director UK +44 (0) 7500 223060 emmalawton@baiclaims.com 1

Stuart Kaye Markel UK +44 (0) 207 936259 Stuart.Kaye@MARKELINTL.COM 1

Sarah Maddock Markel UK +44 (0) 7741 733546 Sarah.Maddock@Markelintl.COM 1

Michele Luterotti New/Re Switzerland +41 762 169046 MLuterotti@newre.com 1

Robert Buchberger Pro Germany +49 2214 99380 555 Robert.Buchberger@pro-global.com 1

Jan-Henning Evers Pro Germany +49 2935 964212 jan-henning.evers@pro-claimssolutions.com 1

Artur Niemczewski Pro UK +44 (0) 207 068 8000 Artur.Niemczewski@pro-global.com 1

Jamie Crowhurst QBE Insurance Group UK +44 (0) 207 105 5871 Jamie.crowhurst@uk.qbe.com 1

Immanuel Peter Swiss Re Immanuel_peter@swissre.com 1

Dirk Eichler Zurich Germany +49 (0) 221 7715 4545 dirk.eichler@zurich.com 1

1

TOTAL 39

Total Number of Delegates as of  12 Febraury 2019

IRLA International Legacy Seminar - An update of international legacy: run off liabilities and discontinued portfolios

06-Mar-19

Delegate List

In registering for this event, you agree that your contact details will be publicly available. The purpose being for delegates to arrange meetings etc.Please note that this semiar will be operating under the Chatham House Rule: “When a meeting, or part thereof, is held under the Chatham House Rule, participants are free to use the 

information received, but neither the identity nor the affiliation of the speaker(s), nor that of any other participant, may be revealed.”
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